Access Wallbox product launch info sheet 2
This unique cabinet innovation has been specifically
designed to bring unrivalled advantages to wallbox cabi-
nets and will offer a number of benefits to ultimately
reduce the total cost of ownership.
● Totally open construction
● no corner posts
● unrivalled working access

• A frame with 2 off adjustable 19" vertical
mounting angles
• 2 off 19” up rights fixed at the rear of the box
• Lockable glazed front door or optional metal door
• Quick fit / removable side panels
• Top and base panels with easy access
• Light grey panels with blue trim
600mm standard
wallbox
500mm standard
wallbox
Swing Frame OptionWallbox Plain Vented Glass Steel Unit Depth
Configuration Panels Panels Door Door Height
AWB-PS-GD-F-6U-5D • • 6U 500mm
AWB-PS-GD-F-9U-5D • • 9U 500mm
AWB-PS-GD-F-12U-5D • • 12U 500mm
AWB-PS-GD-F-15U-5D • • 15U 500mm
AWB-PS-GD-F-18U-5D • • 18U 500mm
AWB-VS-GD-F-6U-5D • • 6U 500mm
AWB-VS-GD-F-9U-5D • • 9U 500mm
AWB-VS-GD-F-12U-5D • • 12U 500mm
AWB-VS-GD-F-15U-5D • • 15U 500mm
AWB-VS-GD-F-18U-5D • • 18U 500mm
AWB-PS-GD-F-6U-6D • • 6U 600mm
AWB-PS-GD-F-9U-6D • • 9U 600mm
AWB-PS-GD-F-12U-6D • • 12U 600mm
AWB-PS-GD-F-15U-6D • • 15U 600mm
AWB-PS-GD-F-18U-6D • • 18U 600mm
AWB-VS-GD-F-6U-6D • • 6U 600mm
AWB-VS-GD-F-9U-6D • • 9U 600mm
AWB-VS-GD-F-12U-6D • • 12U 600mm
AWB-VS-GD-F-15U-6D • • 15U 600mm
AWB-VS-GD-F-18U-6D • • 18U 600mm
AWB-PS-SD-F-6U-5D • • 6U 500mm
AWB-PS-SD-F-9U-5D • • 9U 500mm
AWB-PS-SD-F-12U-5D • • 12U 500mm
AWB-PS-SD-F-15U-5D • • 15U 500mm
AWB-PS-SD-F-18U-5D • • 18U 500mm
AWB-VS-SD-F-6U-5D • • 6U 500mm
AWB-VS-SD-F-9U-5D • • 9U 500mm
AWB-VS-SD-F-12U-5D • • 12U 500mm
AWB-VS-SD-F-15U-5D • • 15U 500mm
AWB-VS-SD-F-18U-5D • • 18U 500mm
AWB-PS-SD-F-6U-6D • • 6U 600mm
AWB-PS-SD-F-9U-6D • • 9U 600mm
AWB-PS-SD-F-12U-6D • • 12U 600mm
AWB-PS-SD-F-15U-6D • • 15U 600mm
AWB-PS-SD-F-18U-6D • • 18U 600mm
AWB-VS-SD-F-6U-6D • • 6U 600mm
AWB-VS-SD-F-9U-6D • • 9U 600mm
AWB-VS-SD-F-12U-6D • • 12U 600mm
AWB-VS-SD-F-15U-6D • • 15U 600mm
AWB-VS-SD-F-18U-6D • • 18U 600mm
Standard Cabinets
Swing Frame Cabinets are available in all of the
above configurations.
For Swingframe Code replace ‘F’ with ‘SF’ Optional 119mm fans

● BS1363 sockets angled for optimum cable dressing
● Shrouded switch with separate illuminated neon
● Integral 19” mounting brackets
● 3 metre input lead terminated with a BS1363 plug fused at 13A
● 2U of rack space is required for horizontal units when fitted to the
front 19” mountings
● Unit overall rating 13A, 250VHorizontal Mounting Bracket
Description Part Number
6 way BS1363 Horizontal Mounting PDU
Switched 13amp PSH06DC21SN3DB
Description Part Number
Access Wallbox Fan Kit FFK23
Description Part Number
6U Access Wallbox Rear Panel AWBRP6
9U Access Wallbox Rear Panel AWBRP9
12U Access Wallbox Rear Panel AWBRP12
15U Access Wallbox Rear Panel AWBRP15
18U Access Wallbox Rear Panel AWBRP18
Access Wallbox Fan Kit
Access Wallbox Rear Panel
Wallbox Rear Panels